visit louvreclad.com   phone 1300 165 678
SCREENS
Thinking outside for inside performance
SUPERIOR SUNCREEN SYSTEM
Distinctive Features + Diverse Applications
+ Multitude of Benefits:
•	     Diverse range of widths and configurations
•	     Suitable for vertical or horizontal mounting
•	     Concealed mounting methods are possible in certain
    applications
•	     Delivered to site ready-made for single-trade
    installation.
Attention to Detail:
•	     45mm depth
•	     Maximum span up to 3600mm depending on size of
    batten, location of building and local wind pressures.
•	     Designed, engineered and certified for incidental live
    load.
The Louvreclad Caprice Series® is available in various widths and ellipsoid, bullet or panel
configurations, which can obtain dramatic effects in contemporary architectural panels and
seamless finishes to building exteriors. In contrast to traditional sunblades and fins, Caprice
requires only a single-trade installation, ensuring genuine cost benefits.
Caprice Series®
Render Code Description
CAP-PANEL 150mm Mid Panel
CAP-BULLET 150mm Bullet
CAP-167EP 167mm End Panel
CAP-92EP 92mm End Panel
CAP-17EC 17mm Cap
CAP-40DC 40mm Cap with drip
CAP-150x17 150 x 17mm Cap
CAP-75H 75mm H Cap
CAP-63BULL 63mm Bull Nose
CAP-110CH 110mm Chamfer
CAP-H-
60x145
H-60 x 145
Mounting Channel